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KVAUR / Kreisklasse Männer II  / 21.10.2018

Ergebnisse
Ergebnis Gew. Bemerkung

Dietrichsfeld II : Langefeld -1,081 0 : 2 0 : 1 -1,081
Ihlowerfehn : Wiesens 2,136 2 : 0 2 : 0 2,136
Lbbertsfehn : Wallinghausen SG 10,058 2 : 0 10 : 0 10,058
Kirchdorf : Moordorf 0,004 1 : 1 0 : 0 0,004
Ludwigsdorf II : Mnkeboe-Moorhusen 6,067 2 : 0 6 : 0 6,067

Tabelle
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

Ihlowerfehn 8 :0 6 :0 8,118 3 - 0 - 0 4 :0 2 :0
Kirchdorf 6 :0 5 :1 6,023 2 - 1 - 0 3 :1 2 :0
Lbbertsfehn 19 :2 4 :2 17,013 2 - 0 - 1 4 :0 0 :2
Wiesens 16 :2 4 :2 13,068 2 - 0 - 1 4 :0 0 :2
Langefeld 3 :6 4 :2 -3,011 2 - 0 - 1 2 :0 2 :2
Moordorf 2 :3 3 :3 -1,022 1 - 1 - 1 2 :0 1 :3
Ludwigsdorf II 6 :5 2 :4 0,106 1 - 0 - 2 2 :0 0 :4
Dietrichsfeld II 0 :11 1 :5 -10,093 0 - 1 - 2 1 :3 0 :2
Wallinghausen SG 0 :13 1 :5 -13,035 0 - 1 - 2 0 :2 1 :3
Mnkeboe-Moorhusen 0 :18 0 :6 -18,017 0 - 0 - 3 0 :2 0 :4
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Gruppen - Rangliste
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

1. Ihlowerfehn  - 1. Holz 8 :0 6 :0 8,118 3 - 0 - 0 4 :0 2 :0
2. Kirchdorf  - 1. Holz 6 :0 5 :1 6,023 2 - 1 - 0 3 :1 2 :0
3. Lbbertsfehn  - 1. Holz 19 :2 4 :2 17,013 2 - 0 - 1 4 :0 0 :2
4. Wiesens  - 1. Holz 16 :2 4 :2 13,068 2 - 0 - 1 4 :0 0 :2
5. Langefeld  - 1. Holz 3 :6 4 :2 -3,011 2 - 0 - 1 2 :0 2 :2
6. Moordorf  - 1. Holz 2 :3 3 :3 -1,022 1 - 1 - 1 2 :0 1 :3
7. Ludwigsdorf II - 1. Holz 6 :5 2 :4 0,106 1 - 0 - 2 2 :0 0 :4
8. Dietrichsfeld II - 1. Holz 0 :11 1 :5 -10,093 0 - 1 - 2 1 :3 0 :2
9. Wallinghausen SG - 1. Holz 0 :13 1 :5 -13,035 0 - 1 - 2 0 :2 1 :3

10. Mnkeboe-Moorhusen  - 1. Holz 0 :18 0 :6 -18,017 0 - 0 - 3 0 :2 0 :4


